Co-

—

the future of innovation

Building up together A (BIIZN(IIES

*\ Construire ensemble
e I'innovation de demain

23-23 Sept. 2015 Océanopolis, Brest

PROGRAM

23 septembre 2015 ANR Co-Sciences conclusive seminar

08:30

10:00
10:05

10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

10:00

10:05
10:30

11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Welcoming of participants -
Welcoming coffer / registrations

Welcoming address
Project ANR CO-SCIENCES
Co-Sciences, an inter-sectorial project

Coffee break

To model and share to support the innovation:
the method PAIR

Psychosocial dynamics of development of the
problems

Lunch cocktail

To federate, represent, share in ecological
engineering. Study of the networks REVER and
AGéBIO

Between productive laboratory and a company
which seeks, the case France Haliotis

Reflections upon interdisciplinarity
Coffee break
Can we artificially create innovation?

Technical, social and structural innovation, what
did we learn?

Conclusion of the day

Frédérique Chlous

Technopole Brest Iroise

Sylvain Laube

Elisabeth Michel-Guillou

Timo Prola

Fabien Riera

Sergio Dalla Bernardina/ Christine Paillard

Héléne Bardon

Jean-Luc Bouillon

Frédérique Chlous



24 septembre 2015 The science-business relations, a state of the art

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:30
14:00
15:30
16:00
20:00

039:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00
15:30
16:00
17:30
23:00

welcoming coffee - registration of late arrival

Opening session

Round table: Political stakes of the laboratory-
business relations
Hosted by Frédérigue Chlous

Coffee break

ROUND TABLE : Researchers, businesses,
support structure: viewpoints
Hosted byJean-luc Bouillon:

Lunch cocktail

Feedback of experience and Analysis of
partnership project/ synthesis analysis
Coffee break

Feedback of experience and Analysis of
partnership project/ synthesis analysis

Gala at the Tropical Pavillon

25 septembre 2015 Building together the future of innovation

08:00

08:15

11:00

11:30

12:30

14:00

15:30

18:00

08:15

11:30

11:30

12:00

14:00

15:30

16:00

23:00

Summary of the previous days

ROUND TABLE: new methods, new tools for new

relationships
Hosted by Sébastien Gallet

Coffee break

A territory turned towards the future: the world
Campus of the sea

Lunch cocktail
Workshop

Laboratory - Company Innovation
Forum "Emergence of new themes"

open to everyone

Closure address

Night of the researchers: back to the experiment

Nathalie Sarrabezolles,

President of Conseil Départemental du Finistere
Pascal Olivard,

President of UBO

Céline Liret

Scientific Director, Océanopolis

Frédérique Chlous,

President of the steering committee

Speakers:

Pierre Karleskind,

Vice-president in of charge of Europe, sea and shore
& president of Technopole Brest Iroise

Jean-Yves Le Deaut,

President of OPESCT

Speakers :

Philippe Laredo,

IFRIS, ENPC & Manchester Business School
Francois Duthoit,

Dir. Innovation, DNCS Group

Hervé Moulinier,

Dir. Technical, Thalés, VP & former President of
Pole Mer Bretagne Atlantique

Béatrice Viale

General secretary of SATT Ouest Valorisation.

Speakers:

Pierre Colas,

Dir. Search, Roscoff Biological Station, Blue Valley
Coordinator,

Matthieu Cariou

Project Manager, Open Fac '

Beatrice Feltmann,

Director, Cluster eco-origin,

Samuel Belaud,

Chargé de mission, UEB Plug in Lab,

Hervé Majastre,

Director of UBS business relationship service.
Grégory Chambaon,

SHS platform - UBO

Jean-Charles Cadiou

President Capacités- Nantes

Eric Vandenbrouck,
Dir. Technopole Brest Iroise

Hosted by
Sylvain Laube (CFV / UBO)
Marion Bourhis (Géoarchitecture)



