

PROGRAM

23 septembre 2015 ANR Co-Sciences conclusive seminar

08:30	10:00	Welcoming of participants – Welcoming coffer / registrations	
10:00	10:05	Welcoming address	
10:05	10:30	Project ANR CO-SCIENCES	Frédérique Chlous
10:30	11:00	Co-Sciences, an inter-sectorial project	Technopole Brest Iroise
11:00	11:30	Coffee break	
11:30	12:00	To model and share to support the innovation: the method PAIR	Sylvain Laubé
12:00	12:30	Psychosocial dynamics of development of the problems	Elisabeth Michel-Guillou
12:30	14:00	Lunch cocktail	
14:00	14:30	To federate, represent, share in ecological engineering. Study of the networks REVER and AGéBIO	Timo Prola
14:30	15:00	Between productive laboratory and a company which seeks, the case France Haliotis	Fabien Riera
15:00	15:30	Reflections upon interdisciplinarity	Sergio Dalla Bernardina/ Christine Paillard
15:30	16:00	Coffee break	
16:00	16:30	Can we artificially create innovation?	Hélène Bardon
16:30	17:00	Technical, social and structural innovation, what did we learn?	Jean-Luc Bouillon
17:00	17:30	Conclusion of the day	Frédérique Chlous

$24\ septembre\ 2015\ \ The\ science-business\ relations,\ a\ state\ of\ the\ art$

08:30	09:00	welcoming coffee - registration of late arrival	
09:00	09:30	Opening session	Nathalie Sarrabezolles, President of Conseil Départemental du Finistère Pascal Olivard, President of UBO Céline Liret Scientific Director, Océanopolis Frédérique Chlous, President of the steering committee
09:30	10:30	Round table: Political stakes of the laboratory- business relations <u>Hosted by Frédérique Chlous</u>	Speakers: Pierre Karleskind, Vice-president in of charge of Europe, sea and shore & president of Technopole Brest Iroise Jean-Yves Le Deaut, President of OPESCT
10:30	11:00	Coffee break	
11:00	12:30	ROUND TABLE: Researchers, businesses, support structure: viewpoints Hosted byJean-luc Bouillon:	Speakers: Philippe Laredo, IFRIS, ENPC & Manchester Business School François Duthoit, Dir. Innovation, DNCS Group Hervé Moulinier, Dir. Technical, Thalés, VP & former President of Pole Mer Bretagne Atlantique Béatrice Viale General secretary of SATT Ouest Valorisation.
12:30	14:00	Lunch cocktail	
14:00	15:30	Feedback of experience and Analysis of partnership project/ synthesis analysis	
15:30	16:00	Coffee break	
16:00	17:30	Feedback of experience and Analysis of partnership project/ synthesis analysis	
20:00	23:00	Gala at the Tropical Pavillon	

25 septembre 2015 Building together the future of innovation

09:00	09:15		
03.00	05.15	Summary of the previous days	
09:15	11:30	ROUND TABLE: new methods, new tools for new relationships Hosted by Sébastien Gallet	Speakers: Pierre Colas, Dir. Search, Roscoff Biological Station, Blue Valley Coordinator, Matthieu Cariou Project Manager, Open Fac ' Beatrice Feltmann, Director, Cluster eco-origin, Samuel Belaud, Chargé de mission, UEB Plug in Lab, Hervé Majastre, Director of UBS business relationship service. Grégory Chambon, SHS platform - UBO Jean-Charles Cadiou President Capacités- Nantes
11:00	11:30	Coffee break	
11:30	12:00	A territory turned towards the future: the world Campus of the sea	Eric Vandenbrouck, Dir. Technopole Brest Iroise
12:30	14:00	Lunch cocktail	
14:00	15:30	Workshop Laboratory – Company Innovation Forum "Emergence of new themes" open to everyone	Hosted by Sylvain Laube (CFV / UBO) Marion Bourhis (Géoarchitecture)
15:30	16:00	Closure address	
19:00	23:00	Night of the researchers: back to the experiment	